
Pasta & MainsPasta & Mains

NUGGETS & CHIPS-   KIDS LASAGNA
SPAGHETTI or PENNE BOLOGNESE or MEATBALLS (1)kidskids

Sides & SaladsSides & Salads

DessertsDesserts
BROCCOLINI

INSALATA MISTA (MIXED SALAD)

PATATINE FRITTE (CHIPS)

CoffeeCoffee

NUTELLA CALZONE

1  serve  $10 |  2-3 serves  $20

SICILIAN CANNOLI 

PANNACOTTA

Folded over pizza f i l led with Nutella

Our Popular Ital ian coffee and Mascarpone dessert

Ricotta cheese,  sugar,  Choco chips

Cooked cream, sugar,  gelatine

$5 each |  6 for  $25

TIRAMISU’  

1  serve  $10

 $27

SHORT BLACK
ICED COFFEE 

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK
LATTE
SELECTION OF TEA

DrinksDrinks
COKE,COKE 0,  SPRITE, FANTA CAN
COKE,SPRITE |  FANTA 1 .25L BTL
CHINOTTO |  LIMONATA S.  PELLEGRINO
BOTTLED WATER 600ML
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 750ML

ICED COFFEE W/ WHIPPED CREAM

$3.50
$8.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$9.00

$4.00
$6.00

$3.00
$5.00

$6.00

$12

$12

$7

$15

*Gluten Free Penne pasta available +3

Italian RestaurantItalian Restaurant
Woodfire Pizza & PastaWoodfire Pizza & Pasta

2/52 Owen St, Huskisson NSW 2540

@petereva.com.au

Monday-Saturday 5pm-9pm
Friday and Saturday open for lunch

02 4441 6603 - 0422 100 541

follow us #peterevapizza

Take Away MenuTake Away MenuBOLOGNESE LASAGNA Homemade lasagna w/ 

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
Napoletana sauce served with 3 Beef meatballs 

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE
cherry tomatoes,  parsley,  chil l i ,  garl ic & clams

LINGUINE ALLA BOSCAIOLA
a creamy sauce with mushrooms, hint-of-chil ly with your
choice of only mushrooms- Ital ian sausage or chicken +$3

LINGUINE MARINARA
a Napoletana sauce,  sauteed w/ seafood and chil l i  

GNOCCHI QUATTRO FORMAGGI(4 CHEESE)

Provolone & parmesan sauce (V )  

GNOCCHI SORRENTINA
gnocchi with Napoletana & mozzarella sauce (V )

GNOCCHI WITH PRAWNS
gnocchi w/ creamy pink sauce cooked with prawns & chil ly

PRAWN LINGUINE
with Prawns,  garl ic ,  hint of chil l i ,  ol ive oi l ,  parsley.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
served with our Beef ragu Bolognese

RAVIOLI TRUFFLE
f i l led with mushrooms in a creamy truff le sauce (V)

VEAL MARSALA
marsala sauce w/ broccolini .

SCALOPPINE CHICKEN W/MUSHROOMS
Thinly sl iced cuts of Chicken in a Creamy Mushroom
Sauce,   w/ broccolini .  

NONNAS MEATBALLS
6 meatballs (Beef)  cooked in a Napoletana sauce 
served with woodfired bread

$29

$29

$29

$28

$28

$33

$31

$30

$30

$33

$33

$36

$31

$29

our Beef ragu bolognese with besciamella.

Spaghetti  pasta w/

Spaghetti  pasta w/

Spaghetti  pasta

Linguini pasta in

Linguine pasta in a 

Homemade Potato 

PENNE ARRABBIATA
in a sautéed tomato sauce,  with garl ic and chil l  (V,Vg)  

PESTO PENNE
basil ,  EVO, parmesan, garl ic ,  pecorino cheese

Linguini pasta 

$27

$28

Option scaloppine mushrooms w/ Veal $36

Penne pasta

Penne pasta with

Raviol i  pasta 

Thinly sl iced Veal served in a 

GINGER BEER $6.00

JERVIS BAY MUSSEL $28

F l a v o r s :  C h o c o l a t o - P i s t a c c h i o  
Ferrero Rocher -10 Vanil la -Lemon Sorbetto   

ROCHET SALAD PARMESAN PEAR $12

tossed in white wine,  oi l ,  
garl ic ,  black pepper,  bit  of chil l i  & woodfired bread

GELATO
 2 scoops  $10
 3 scoops  $12

Option w/ Garlic Sauce

(Add chicken + $6  /  Add 6 prawns +  $8 )

(Add chicken+ $6/  Add 6 prawns  +$8 )

SPAGHETTI or PENNE NAPOLETNA SAUCE 
SPAGHETTI or PENNE BUTTER AND PARMESAN 

$10

GARLIC PRAWNS  
Prawns in a napoletana sauce with garl ic ,  parsley and hint 
of chil i ,coming with 2 sl iced of wood fired tosted bread.

$32

Homemade Potato gnocchi w/ Gorgonzola,  mozzarella

Homemade Potato 

EVENTS-CATERING-FUNCTIONS-WEDDINGS 

LACTOSE FREE-ALMOND MILK +0,50
DECAF COFFEE’ +0,50

 1   scoops  $7



Tomato base,  prosciutto crudo, rocket salad,  
Parmesan f lakes,  evo 

HOT NDUJA

Italian Woodfire PizzaItalian Woodfire Pizza
TUSCANY FOCACCIA
Pizza base,  extra virgin ol ive oi l ,  salt  (V/Vg )  
with ol ives     $18

GARLIC FOCACCIA
Pizza base,  garl ic ,  Evo,  salt ,  Ital ian herbs (V )

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA
Garlic ,  ol ive oi l ,  mozzarella,  Ital ian herbs (V )  

Garlic Focaccia with Cheese

Tomato base,  mozzarella,  anchovies,  mushrooms,
olives,  ham (*1  type ingredient per quarter)  

CALABRISELLA

MARGHERITA
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  basi l  (V )  

CAPRICCIOSA
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  mushrooms, ham, 
ol ives,  artichokes

CALZONE
Tomato,  mozzarella,  ham, provolone.

HAM & MUSHROOMS
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  ham, mushrooms. 

4 STAGIONI (4 SEASON)

Tomato base,  mozzarella,  hot salami 

SEAFOOD PIZZA
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  garl ic ,  calamari ,
prawns,  mussels,  squid,  mix Ital ian herbs.  

4 FORMAGGI (4 CHEESE)
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  parmesan cheese,  
provola cheese,  Gorgonzola cheese 

VEGETARIAN
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  capsicum, onion, 
eggplant,  zucchini ,  ol ives,  mix ital ian herbs,  garl ic .  (V )  

CONTADINA 
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  zucchini ,  provola cheese,
cherry tomatoes

SALAME
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  mild salami 

PARMIGIANA PIZZA
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  basi l ,  eggplant,  ham, 
Parmesan cheese f lakes.  

PETER EVA
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  Gorgonzola cheese,  
prosciutto crudo, truff le oi l .  

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO
 Tomato base,  mozzarella,  prosciutto crudo 

MADE IN ITALY

Tomato base,  mozzarella,  eggplants,  creamy 
hot Ital ian sausage, basi l  

KIDS PIZZA - MIKEY MOUSE
Tomato base and mozzarella cheese

Garlic Base PizzasGarlic Base Pizzas
WHEN IN ROME
Mozzarella,  garl ic ,  gorgonzola,  zucchini ,  ital ian sausage 

PRAWNS AND ZUCCHINI
Mozzarella,  garl ic ,  prawns,  zucchini ,  Ital ian herbs

SALSICCIA E FUNGHI
Mozzarella,  garl ic ,  mushrooms, Ital ian Sausage, 
Ital ian herbs

Aussie ClassicsAussie Classics
CHICKEN
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  chicken, 
capsicum, onion

MEATLOVERS
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  ham, bacon, 
mild salami,  Ital ian sausage 

SUPREME
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  ham, mushrooms, 
onion, Ital ian sausage, capsicum, ol ives,  mild salami 

Additional ToppingsAdditional Toppings

MEAT

PREMIUM DELI

OILS

CHEESE

VEGAN CHEESE

Salami,  Ham, Sausage, Anchovies 

Prawns,  Prosciutto,  Nduja

Truffle oi l ,  Chil l i  oi l  

Gorgonzola blue cheese,  Provolone, Mozzarella

W E  D O N ’ T  D O  H A LF / H A L F  P I Z Z AS

Entree’Entree’
CAPRESE SALAD
Buffalo mozzarella,  fresh sl iced tomato 
& basil  (V,GF )

BRUSCHETTA
Bruschetta bread toasted in the woodfire
oven w fresh tomato,  red onion & basil  (V,Vg )  

MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA 
& PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
Buffalo Mozzarella with Prosciutto Parma (GF )  

ARANCINO AI FUNGHI
Crumbed ball  of r ice with a creamy mushroom 
and cheese (single large in napoletana sauce) (V )

ARANCINO BOLOGNESE 
Crumbed cone of r ice f i l led with a Bolognese 
ragu with mozzarella (Single Large in napoletana
sauce) 

$16

$17

$18

$23

$23

$27

$25

$25

$26

$24

$29

NAPOLI
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  anchovies,  ol ives

$26

$25

$27

$26

$24

$27

$29

$28

$28

$27

$16

$27

$28

$26

$27

$27

$28

$2

$4

$6

$2

$3

$5

$18

$15

$23

$18

$18

M a x i m u m  o f  2  c h a n g e s  t o  p i z z a  a n d  d i s h e s  i n c l u d i n g  a d d  o n e s .  
D u r i n g  p u b l i c  h o l i d a y s  a n d  b u s y  p e r i o d s ,  s o m e  c h a n g e s  a r e  n o t
a l l o w e d .  

W e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  t h e  a b s e n c e  o f  a l l e r g e n s  i n  a n y  m e n u
i t e m .  S o m e  d i s h e s  m a y  c o n t a i n  d a i r y ,  g l u t e n ,  n u t s ,  t r e e  n u t s ,
s o y ,  s u l f i t e s ,  O N I O N ,  G A R L I C ,  C H I L L Y  a n d  e g g s .

CUPSICUM,OLIVES, ARTICHOKES

EGGPLANTS,MUSHROOMS $3

HAM 
Tomato base,  mozzarella,  ham.

$24


