Pasta & Mains

	\$29
our Beef ragu bolognese with besciamella.	*
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS Spaghetti pasta w/ Napoletana sauce served with 3 Beef meatballs	\$29
SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE Spaghetti pasta w/cherry tomatoes, parsley, chilli, garlic & clams	\$29
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti pasta served with our Beef ragu Bolognese	\$28
JERVIS BAY MUSSEL tossed in white wine, oil, garlic, black pepper, bit of chilli & woodfired bread	\$28
LINGUINE ALLA BOSCAIOLA Linguini pasta in	\$28
a creamy sauce with mushrooms, hint-of-chilly with you choice of only mushrooms- Italian sausage or chicken +\$	
LINGUINE MARINARA Linguine pasta in a a Napoletana sauce, sauteed w/ seafood and chilli <i>Option w/ Garlic Sauce</i>	\$33
PRAWN LINGUINE Linguini pasta with Prawns, garlic, hint of chilli, olive oil, parsley.	\$31
GNOCCHI QUATTRO FORMAGGI(4 CHEESE) Homemade Potato gnocchi w/ Gorgonzola, mozzarella Provolone & parmesan sauce (V)	\$30
GNOCCHI SORRENTINA Homemade Potato gnocchi with Napoletana & mozzarella sauce (V)	\$30
GNOCCHI WITH PRAWNS Homemade Potato gnocchi w/ creamy pink sauce cooked with prawns & chi	\$33
	lly
PENNE ARRABBIATA Penne pasta in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg)	\$ 27
in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg) PESTO PENNE Penne pasta with	\$27
in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg) PESTO PENNE Penne pasta with basil, EVO, parmesan, garlic, pecorino cheese RAVIOLI TRUFFLE Ravioli pasta	\$27 \$28
in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg) PESTO PENNE Penne pasta with basil, EVO, parmesan, garlic, pecorino cheese RAVIOLI TRUFFLE Ravioli pasta filled with mushrooms in a creamy truffle sauce (V) VEAL MARSALA Thinly sliced Veal served in a marsala sauce w/ broccolini. SCALOPPINE CHICKEN W/MUSHROOMS Thinly sliced cuts of Chicken in a Creamy Mushroom Sauce, w/ broccolini.	\$27 \$28 \$33
in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg) PESTO PENNE Penne pasta with basil, EVO, parmesan, garlic, pecorino cheese RAVIOLI TRUFFLE Ravioli pasta filled with mushrooms in a creamy truffle sauce (V) VEAL MARSALA Thinly sliced Veal served in a marsala sauce w/ broccolini. SCALOPPINE CHICKEN W/MUSHROOMS Thinly sliced cuts of Chicken in a Creamy Mushroom Sauce, w/ broccolini. Option scaloppine mushrooms w/ Veal	\$27 \$28 \$33 \$36 \$31 \$36
in a sautéed tomato sauce, with garlic and chill (V,Vg) PESTO PENNE Penne pasta with basil, EVO, parmesan, garlic, pecorino cheese RAVIOLI TRUFFLE Ravioli pasta filled with mushrooms in a creamy truffle sauce (V) VEAL MARSALA Thinly sliced Veal served in a marsala sauce w/ broccolini. SCALOPPINE CHICKEN W/MUSHROOMS Thinly sliced cuts of Chicken in a Creamy Mushroom Sauce, w/ broccolini.	\$27 \$28 \$33 \$36 \$31

*Gluten Free Penne pasta available +3

Sides & Salads

INSALATA MISTA (MIXED SALAD) (Add chicken + \$6 / Add 6 prawns + \$8)	\$12
ROCHET SALAD PARMESAN PEAR (Add chicken+ \$6/ Add 6 prawns +\$8)	\$12
BROCCOLINI PATATINE FRITTE (CHIPS)	\$12 \$7
,	Ψ,

Desserts

\$27

TIRAMISU'	1 serve \$10 2-3 serves \$20
Our Popular Italian coffee a	and Mascarpone dessert
SICILIAN CANNOLI	\$5 each 6 for \$25
Ricotta cheese, sugar, Choo	co chips
PANNACOTTA	1 serve \$10
Cooked cream, sugar, gelat	ine
GELATO	1 scoops \$7
Flavors: Chocolato-Pista	
Ferrero Rocher -10 Vanilla -	Lemon Sorbetto 3 scoops \$12



NUTELLA CALZONE

Folded over pizza filled with Nutella

NUGGETS & CHIPS- KIDS LASAGNA SPAGHETTI OF PENNE BOLOGNESE OF MEATBALLS (1) SPAGHETTI OF PENNE NAPOLETNA SAUCE SPAGHETTI OF PENNE BUTTER AND PARMESAN

8.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

LACTOSE FREE-ALMOND MILK +0,50 DECAF COFFEE' +0,50

COKE,COKE O, SPRITE, FANTA CAN	\$4.00 \$6.00
COKE,SPRITE FANTA 1.25L BTL	\$6.00
CHINOTTO LIMONATA S. PELLEGRINO	\$5.00
BOTTLED WATER 600ML	\$3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 750ML	\$6.00
GINGER BEER	\$6.00

Take Away Menn



Italian Restaurant Woodfire Pizza & Pasta



- Monday-Saturday 5pm-9pm Friday and Saturday open for lunch
- 02 4441 6603 0422 100 541
- @petereva.com.au
- - 2/52 Owen St, Huskisson NSW 2540



follow us #peterevapizza

EVENTS-CATERING-FUNCTIONS-WEDDINGS

Italian Woodfire Pizz	a
TUSCANY FOCACCIA Pizza base, extra virgin olive oil, salt (V/Vg) with olives \$18	\$16
GARLIC FOCACCIA Pizza base, garlic, Evo, salt, Italian herbs (V)	\$17
Garlic Focaccia with Cheese	\$18
GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA Garlic, olive oil, mozzarella, Italian herbs (V)	\$23
MARGHERITA Tomato base, mozzarella, basil (V)	\$23
CAPRICCIOSA Tomato base, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, olives, artichokes	\$27
CALZONE Tomato, mozzarella, ham, provolone.	\$25
HAM & MUSHROOMS Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms.	\$25
4 STAGIONI (4 SEASON) Tomato base, mozzarella, anchovies, mushrooms, olives, ham (*1 type ingredient per quarter)	\$26
CALABRISELLA D Tomato base, mozzarella, hot salami	\$24
SEAFOOD PIZZA Tomato base, mozzarella, garlic, calamari, prawns, mussels, squid, mix Italian herbs.	\$29
4 FORMAGGI (4 CHEESE) Tomato base, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, provola cheese, Gorgonzola cheese	\$25
VEGETARIAN Tomato base, mozzarella, capsicum, onion, eggplant, zucchini, olives, mix italian herbs, garlic. (V)	\$27
CONTADINA Tomato base, mozzarella, zucchini, provola cheese, cherry tomatoes	\$26
SALAME Tomato base, mozzarella, mild salami	\$24
PARMIGIANA PIZZA Tomato base, mozzarella, basil, eggplant, ham, Parmesan cheese flakes.	\$27
PETER EVA Tomato base, mozzarella, Gorgonzola cheese, prosciutto crudo, truffle oil.	\$29
PROSCIUTTO CRUDO Tomato base, mozzarella, prosciutto crudo	\$28
HAM Tomato base, mozzarella, ham.	\$24

NAPOLI Tomato base, mozzarella, anchovies, olives	\$26
MADE IN ITALY Tomato base, prosciutto crudo, rocket salad, Parmesan flakes, evo	\$28
HOT NDUJA 釐 Tomato base, mozzarella, eggplants, creamy hot Italian sausage, basil	\$27
KIDS PIZZA - MIKEY MOUSE Tomato base and mozzarella cheese	\$16

Garlic Base Pizzas

WHEN IN ROME	\$27
Mozzarella, garlic, gorgonzola, zucchini, italian sausage	
PRAWNS AND ZUCCHINI Mozzarella, garlic, prawns, zucchini, Italian herbs	\$28
SALSICCIA E FUNGHI Mozzarella, garlic, mushrooms, Italian Sausage, Italian herbs	\$26

Aussie Classics

CHICKEN Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, capsicum, onion	\$27
MEATLOVERS Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, bacon, mild salami, Italian sausage	\$27
SUPREME Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, onion, Italian sausage, capsicum, olives, mild salami	\$28

Additional Toppings

CUPSICUM, OLIVES, ARTICHOKES	\$2
EGGPLANTS,MUSHROOMS	\$3
MEAT Salami, Ham, Sausage, Anchovies	\$4
PREMIUM DELI Prawns, Prosciutto, Nduja	\$6
OILS Truffle oil, Chilli oil	\$2
CHEESE Gorgonzola blue cheese, Provolone, Mozzarella	\$3
VEGAN CHEESE	\$5



sauce)

WE DON'T DO HALF/HALF PIZZAS

MAXIMUM OF 2 CHANGES TO PIZZA AND DISHES INCLUDING ADD ONES.
DURING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND BUSY PERIODS, SOME CHANGES ARE NOT
ALLOWED.

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY MENU ITEM. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN DAIRY, GLUTEN, NUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, SULFITES, ONION, GARLIC, CHILLY AND EGGS.

Entree

CAPRESE SALAD Buffalo mozzarella, fresh sliced tomato & basil (V,GF)	\$18
BRUSCHETTA Bruschetta bread toasted in the woodfire oven w fresh tomato, red onion & basil (V,Vg)	\$15
MOZZARELLA DI BUFALA & PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA Buffalo Mozzarella with Prosciutto Parma (GF)	\$23
ARANCINO AI FUNGHI Crumbed ball of rice with a creamy mushroom and cheese (single large in napoletana sauce) (V)	\$18
ARANCINO BOLOGNESE Crumbed cone of rice filled with a Bolognese ragu with mozzarella (Single Large in napoletana	\$18